Page 1 of 7
Premier Vitreous Flue Pipe and Accessories
Manufacturers of Vitreous Enamelled Flue Pipe over 40 years; as established market leaders we offer the widest range of products available in the market today.
Pennine Systems is dedicated to giving the best quality, delivery, and service throughout the UK and Ireland.
All products are BSI ISO9001-2008 accredited giving confidence in quality and care.
commonly referred to as "The VIT people"
Accreditations
Product range manufactured in accordance with BSI ISO 9001:2008

BROCHURE
Page 2 of 7
Order Code Diameter                   Length/Dimension
A B C
6" Pipes VP6050 125mm (5") 150mm (6")
VP6060 150mm (6") 150mm (6")
Standard Pipe VNDP140 100mm(4") 300mm (1ft)
No Door VNDP150 125mm (5")
VNDP160 150mm (6")
VNDP170 175mm (7")
VNDP180 200mm (8")
VNDP240 100mm(4") 600mm (2ft)
VNDP250 125mm (5")
VNDP260 150mm (6")
VNDP270 175mm (7")
sizes. VNDP280 200mm (8")
VNDP340 100mm(4") 900mm (3ft)
VNDP350 125mm (5")
VNDP360 150mm (6")
VNDP370 175mm (7")
VNDP380 200mm (8")
VNDP440 100mm(4") 1200mm (4ft)
VNDP450 125mm (5")
VNDP460 150mm (6")
VNDP470 175mm (7")
VNDP480 200mm (8")
Standard Pipe VWDP140 100mm(4") 300mm (1ft) 102 102
With Door VWDP150 125mm (5") 300mm (1ft) 82 135
VWDP160 150mm (6") 300mm (1ft) 86 135
VWDP170 175mm (7") 300mm (1ft) 80 135